
APPLI_ID STUDENT CODE REGIS_NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME SUBJECT1 SUBJECT2 SUBJECT3

1090003 161037251 003367 ACHHMA MISTRI ASRAFUL MISTRI BNGMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1090004 16102625118 003368 AFIA SEKH ACHHERUDDIN SEKH BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1090192 161153251 003369 AFROJA SHAIKH ASAN SHAIKH HISMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1090005 161003252 003370 AIRIN SULTANA MALLICK AJIJUL MALLICK BNGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1090237 161214251 003371 AJMIRA KHATUN AJMAT SEKH PHIMAJ EDCMIN ENGMIN
1090009 161037253 003372 AKLIMA KHATUN MOMREJ SHAIKH BNGMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1090121 161066251 003373 ALIF JAN MONDAL SAHABUDDIN MONDAL EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1090014 161037254 003374 ANITA KHATUN REJJAK MONDAL BNGMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1090015 161037255 003375 ANSURA KHATUN MANSAD MALLICK BNGMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1090016 16102625119 003376 ARIFA KHATUN ASRAF ALI MONDAL BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1090017 161037256 003377 ARIFA KHATUN ANACHODDIN SHA BNGMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1090266 161237251 003378 ASMINA KHATUN IDRISH ALI BISWAS PLSMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN
1090021 161037257 003379 ASPIA BISWAS BAJLU RAHAMAN BISWAS BNGMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1090267 161243252 003380 ASRAFAN KHATUN SARIFUL ISLAM PLSMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1090024 161026258 003381 BABLI KHATUN BAGBUL DAFADAR BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1090025 161037259 003382 BACHIRUN KHATUN NOMAZ SEKH BNGMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1090122 161043252 003383 BANAFUL KHATUN SAFIKUL MONDAL EDCMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1090196 161156252 003384 BHARATI MANI BASUDEB MANI HISMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN
1090176 1610882517 003385 BIPASHA KHATUN SAGARDWIP RAHAMAN MONDAL ENGMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1090026 1610372510 003386 BRISTI BISWAS HASIBUDDIN BISWAS BNGMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1090027 1610372511 003387 BULTI BISWAS ABDUL ALIM BISWAS BNGMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1090028 1610372512 003388 CHAMPA KHATUN MANDER NOWDA BNGMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1090197 161156253 003389 CHANDRANI MONDAL PITAR MONDAL HISMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN
1090029 1610032513 003390 CHHABIKUN NAHAR SALAM UDDIN SHAIKH BNGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1090272 161252253 003391 FARJUMA KHATUN FARUK HOSSAIN MONDAL PLSMAJ BNGMIN PHIMIN
1090031 1610262515 003392 FATEMA KHATUN MAHAJUDDIN MONDAL BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1090032 1610372514 003393 FATEMA KHATUN SANARUL SEKH BNGMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1090202 161156254 003394 HABIBA KHATUN IDRIS MONDAL HISMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN
1090124 161043253 003395 HABIBA SHAIKH JANDER SHAIKH EDCMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1090204 161153255 003396 HAFIJA KHATUN HAKIM ALI MONDAL HISMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1090205 161156256 003397 JAFINA KHATUN JASIM MANDAL HISMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN
1090037 1610032516 003398 JAHANARA KHATUN HADESH KHAN BNGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
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1090040 1610372517 003399 JAHIMA KHATUN AJIJUL SEKH BNGMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1090042 1610032518 003400 JHARNA KHATUN SARIAT ALI SK BNGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1090043 1610372519 003401 JHUMA KHATUN JUMARALI MONDAL BNGMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1090277 161243254 003402 JHUMA KHATUN HABIBUR RAHAMAN SHAIKH PLSMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1090044 1610262520 003403 JHUMA MALLICK NAJRUL MALLICK BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1090207 161162257 003404 KHOSNAHAR KHATUN JAMIR MOLLA HISMAJ PHIMIN PLSMIN
1090246 161303251 003405 KIRON MONDAL TETUL MONDAL PEDMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1090278 161237255 003406 KOHINUR KHATUN KALIM UDDIN MOLLA PLSMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN
1090045 1610372521 003407 KORIMA KHATUN KALIM UDDIN MOLLA BNGMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1090046 1610262522 003408 KOYEL GHOSH RAMESH GHOSH BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1090129 161066254 003409 KUSHMITA GHOSH SANJAY GHOSH EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1090279 161252256 003410 LIPIKA KHATUN ANARUL SHAIKH PLSMAJ BNGMIN PHIMIN
1090280 161243257 003411 MAFUZA KHATUN ABDUL HAMID SHAIKH PLSMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1090208 161153258 003412 MAMPI BISWAS HASANUR HOSSAIN BISWAS HISMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1090282 161237258 003413 MAMPI GHOSH BISHNU GHOSH PLSMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN
1090047 1610372523 003414 MAMPI KHATUN MISTRI ABBAS MISTRI BNGMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1090284 161252259 003415 MARJINA MONDAL MAHIDUL MONDAL PLSMAJ BNGMIN PHIMIN
1090048 1610372524 003416 MARUFUN KHATUN BARKAT MOLLAH BNGMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1090051 1610402525 003417 MEGHA KARMAKAR PRANAB KARMAKAR BNGMAJ EDCMIN SANMIN
1090290 1613902510 003418 MEHERUNNECHA KHATUN NURHOSEN MONDAL PLSMAJ BNGMIN PEDMIN
1090053 1610262526 003419 MINA KHATUN ASIR SK BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1090209 161153259 003420 MORJINA KHATUN LATIF SHAIKH HISMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1090054 1610032527 003421 MOUMITA MONDAL MOMIN MONDAL BNGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1090055 1610262528 003422 MOUSUMI SEKH OSMAN ALI SEKH BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1090056 1610372529 003423 MUNNI MONDAL HASEM MONDAL BNGMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1090058 1610262530 003424 NAJMA KHATUN KASHEM SHAIKH BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1090059 1610372531 003425 NASIMA KHATUN ARJAN MONDAL BNGMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1090133 161074255 003426 NASRIN SHAIKH NAZRUL ISLAM SHAIKH EDCMAJ BNGMIN PHIMIN
1090135 161074256 003427 NEHA KHATUN MIRKASHEM SHAIKH EDCMAJ BNGMIN PHIMIN
1090293 1612432511 003428 OMME SALMA MONDAL SAMIUL MONDAL PLSMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1090136 161074257 003429 PAMPA SADHUKHAN PRADIP SADHUKHAN EDCMAJ BNGMIN PHIMIN
1090060 1610372532 003430 PAYEL SEKH ABDUL RASID SEKH BNGMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1090294 1612372512 003431 PINKI KHATUN HAFIJUL SHAIKH PLSMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN
1090062 1610032533 003432 PRIYANKA DAS SONATAN DAS BNGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1090295 1612372513 003433 RAFIA SULTANA RIFAJUL ISLAM PLSMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN
1090211 1611842510 003434 RAJIFA KHATUN MONDAL ABUL KASEM MONDAL HISMAJ EDCMIN PHIMIN
1090212 1611562511 003435 RAJMINA KHATUN KHOWAJ ALI GHARAMI HISMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN



1090299 1612432514 003436 RAJMINA KHATUN DELOWER MONDAL PLSMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1090139 161066258 003437 RAKHI SADHUKHAN SAILEN SADHUKHAN EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1090066 1610372534 003438 RANI PAUL SADHAN PAUL BNGMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1090218 1611562512 003439 RESHMA MONDAL RASID MONDAL HISMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN
1090300 1612372515 003440 REXONA KHATUN ROJDER MISTRI PLSMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN
1090069 1610032536 003441 RIMI MONDAL SAMIR MONDAL BNGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1090070 1610262535 003442 RIMI MONDAL AMIN MONDAL BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1090141 161074259 003443 RIMPA KHATUN ASRAF MONDAL EDCMAJ BNGMIN PHIMIN
1090142 1610742510 003444 RINKI KHATUN SAHABUDDIN MOLLA EDCMAJ BNGMIN PHIMIN
1090071 1610372537 003445 RISHAKABIR MOLLA SAHINKABIR MOLLA BNGMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1090301 1612432516 003446 RIYA KHATUN OMAR ALI SEKH PLSMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1090220 1611622513 003447 ROKEYA KHAN ABDUL ODUD KHAN HISMAJ PHIMIN PLSMIN
1090303 1612522517 003448 ROKIYA SULTANA SK RAFIKUL SK PLSMAJ BNGMIN PHIMIN
1090305 1612432518 003449 RONIMA BISWAS SIRAJ BISWAS PLSMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1090144 1610432511 003450 ROUSANARA KHATUN AJGAR BISWAS EDCMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1090145 1610432512 003451 RUBINA MONDAL HOBIBOR RAHAMAN MONDAL EDCMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1090221 1611562514 003452 RUKHSANA KHATUN SIRAJ BISWAS HISMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN
1090076 1610262538 003453 RUKSANA KHATUN MIRAJUL MOLLA BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1090306 1612432519 003454 RUKSONA KHATUN TAHAJUDDIN DAFADAR PLSMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1090077 1610032540 003455 RUMA KHATUN LALTU MONDAL BNGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1090078 1610372539 003456 RUMA KHATUN LUTHFAR SK BNGMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1090146 1610772513 003457 RUMANA MONDAL RAJA MONDAL EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1090222 1611532515 003458 RUMANA MONDAL JAHIDUL ISLAM MONDAL HISMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1090223 1611562516 003459 RUMANA MONDAL RAMJAN MONDAL HISMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN
1090147 1610742514 003460 RUPSONA KHATUN CHHABDER SK EDCMAJ BNGMIN PHIMIN
1090307 1612522520 003461 RUPSONA SEKH SAFIK SEKH PLSMAJ BNGMIN PHIMIN
1090148 1610772515 003462 SABNAJ KHATUN SIRAJUL MOLLA EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1090184 161091251 003463 SABNUR KHATUN AMINUL ISLAM ENGMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN
1090308 1612432521 003464 SAGARI MONDAL SAHIDUL MONDAL PLSMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1090224 1611562517 003465 SAHANA KHATUN SAHEB ALI MOLLAH HISMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN
1090082 1610262541 003466 SAHANARA KHATUN SENTU MONDAL BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1090150 1610432516 003467 SAHINA KHATUN MAJIBAR SEKH EDCMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1090253 161305252 003468 SAHINI KHATUN IYASAR ARAFAT SHAIKH PEDMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1090088 1610262542 003469 SALMA KHATUN FAJLU RAHAMAN SEKH BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1090089 1610032543 003470 SAMIA SULTANA KHATUN WARISH ALI SEKH BNGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1090090 1610372544 003471 SAMINAJ MONDAL NAZRUL MONDAL BNGMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1090240 161217252 003472 SANCHITA GHOSH LALTU GHOSH PHIMAJ EDCMIN BNGMIN



1090254 161303253 003473 SANCHITA SARKAR DINABANDHU SARKAR PEDMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1090228 1611622518 003474 SANIA KHAN SELIM  KHAN HISMAJ PHIMIN PLSMIN
1090229 1611532519 003475 SANIA KHATUN BAHAR ALI MONDAL HISMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1090091 1610372545 003476 SANIYA MIRZA AYTULLA MOLLA BNGMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1090230 1611532520 003477 SANIYA MONDAL REJAUL MONDAL HISMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1090092 1610372546 003478 SANTANA MANDAL ASADUL MANDAL BNGMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1090152 1610662517 003479 SAPTAMI GHOSH BISWANATH GHOSH EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1090153 1610772518 003480 SARBANI GHOSH SRIBAS GHOSH EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1090094 1610372547 003481 SARJINA KHATUN SAHAJAN GURE BNGMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1090154 1610432519 003482 SARJINA KHATUN SURAB SEKH EDCMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1090316 1612432522 003483 SARMIN KHATUN HOSSAIN MONDAL PLSMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1090096 1610262548 003484 SATHI KHATUN SAJIDUL SEKH BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1090317 1612462523 003485 SATHI KHATUN LOKMAN SK PLSMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1090155 1610432520 003486 SATHI SHAIKH JURAN ALI SHAIKH EDCMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1090156 1610772521 003487 SATHI SHAIKH SAFIK SHAIKH EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1090241 161202253 003488 SELINA KHATUN JILHAJ MONDAL PHIMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN
1090157 1610662522 003489 SHILA GHOSH NABAKUMAR GHOSH EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1090242 161192256 003490 SHRUTI DEY MR. SUROJIT DEY PHIMAJ HISMIN BNGMIN
1090187 161091252 003491 SIKHA MONDAL ABDUL ALIM MONDAL ENGMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN
1090098 1610032549 003492 SIMA KHATUN SURABADDIN SK BNGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1090099 1610032550 003493 SIMRAN KHATUN SAHABADDIN SHAIKH BNGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1090256 1613242515 003494 SNEHA KUNDU BHOLANATH KUNDU PEDMAJ HISMIN BNGMIN
1090100 1610262551 003495 SNEHA MONDAL SAFIKUL MONDAL BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1090101 1610032552 003496 SOHA AKHTAR KADER ALI MONDAL BNGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1090319 1612372524 003497 SOHELI BISWAS BABAR ALI BISWAS PLSMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN
1090103 1610032553 003498 SOMA HALSANA WACHHEK HALSANA BNGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1090104 1610032555 003499 SONALI KHATUN JULFIKAR BISWAS BNGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1090105 1610372554 003500 SONALI KHATUN SAHIRUDDIN MONDAL BNGMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1090320 1612372525 003501 SONALI KHATUN JAMAL UDDIN MOLLA PLSMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN
1090106 1610032556 003502 SONIA KHATUN MIRAJUDDIN SK BNGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1090107 1610062557 003503 SRABONI PRAMANIK SUJIT PRAMANIK BNGMAJ HISMIN EDCMIN
1090108 1610372558 003504 SRELEKHA PAUL SAMIRAN PAUL BNGMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1090109 1610342559 003505 SRIJANI BISWAS SATYAJIT BISWAS BNGMAJ EDCMIN PHIMIN
1090111 16102325120 003506 SUMAIYA KHATUN SAIFUL ISLAM SK BNGMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1090113 1610112560 003507 SUMANA KHATUN ABDUL MONDAL BNGMAJ ENGMIN EDCMIN
1090114 1610262561 003508 SUMANA MANDAL SELIM MONDAL BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1090233 1611532521 003509 SUMANA MOLLAH JAKIR HOSSAIN MOLLAH HISMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN



1090159 1610772523 003510 SUMONA BISWAS RAIHAN BISWAS EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1090234 1611622522 003511 SUSMITA KHATUN JAMSER SHAIKH HISMAJ PHIMIN PLSMIN
1090161 1610772524 003512 SWAPNA BISWAS SAFI UDDIN BISWAS EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1090116 1610262562 003513 SWAPNA KHATUN CHHAMED MONDAL BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1090117 1610262563 003514 SWASTIKA GHOSH SRISTIDHAR GHOSH BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1090191 161145251 003515 SWATHI GHOSH RAMESH GHOSH GEOMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1090162 1610632525 003516 SWATHI PAUL SONATAN PAUL EDCMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
1090118 1610372564 003517 TAJMINA KHATUN RAJJAK MONDAL BNGMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1090163 1610772526 003518 TANGILA MONDAL SIRAJ MONDAL EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1090164 1610742527 003519 TANIA ISLAM AZMAL HAQUE SHAIKH EDCMAJ BNGMIN PHIMIN
1090165 1610432528 003520 TANIA KHATUN SAIFUL SHAIKH EDCMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1090119 1610312565 003521 TANIYA KHATUN ALIHOSSEN MONDAL BNGMAJ EDCMIN ENGMIN
1090166 1610772529 003522 TARULATA SARKAR MOTILAL SARKAR EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1090325 1612372526 003523 TASLIMA KHATUN JAYNAL SHAIKH PLSMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN
1090326 1612372527 003524 TASLIMA KHATUN FAZLUR RAHAMAN SHAIKH PLSMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN
1090167 1610772530 003525 TIHIA BISWAS ASADUL BISWAS EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1090168 1610522531 003526 TITAS KHATUN HAFIJUL MISTRY EDCMAJ PHIMIN PLSMIN
1090169 1610662532 003527 TITHI GHOSH SUJIT GHOSH EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1090120 1610262566 003528 TUHINA KHATUN TOHID MALLIK BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1090170 1610772533 003529 TUMPA KHATUN MANCHUR BISWAS EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1090327 1612372528 003530 YASMIN SULTANA JAKIR HOSSAIN SK PLSMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN
1090258 1612372529 003531 ABDUL AZIZ SK ABDUL ALIM SK PLSMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN
1090001 1610262567 003532 ABDUL RAKIB BISWAS BABLU BISWAS BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1090259 1612522530 003533 ABDUL SALAM KHAN FIROJ KHAN PLSMAJ BNGMIN PHIMIN
1090002 1610082568 003534 ABDUR RAHIM SHAIKH RAFIQUL SHAIKH BNGMAJ ENGMIN PLSMIN
1090260 1612482531 003535 ABDUR RAKIB ASRAFUL ALAM PLSMAJ BNGMIN ENGMIN
1090261 1613902532 003536 ABUJAR BISWAS ABDUL MAJID BISWAS PLSMAJ BNGMIN PEDMIN
1090006 1610342569 003537 AJIBUL MALLICK MIRAJUL MALLICK BNGMAJ EDCMIN PHIMIN
1090007 1610262570 003538 AJIJUL MONDAL MANORUDDIN MONDAL BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1090262 1612432567 003539 AKASH BISWAS NAZRUL BISWAS PLSMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1090171 161088253 003540 AKASH MOLLA AMJAD MOLLA ENGMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1090008 1610262571 003541 AKASH MONDAL ANAR MONDAL BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1090263 1612372533 003542 AKRAJ SHAIKH AJIJUR SHAIKH PLSMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN
1090264 1613902534 003543 AKTAR RAHAMAN MONDAL ABDUR RAHAMAN MONDAL PLSMAJ BNGMIN PEDMIN
1090010 1610032572 003544 ALAHAMDU SHAIKH YACHIN SEKH BNGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1090011 1610262573 003545 ALFAJ ALI BISWAS NIAMAT BISWAS BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1090265 1612482535 003546 AMIN SHAIKH LATIFUL SHAIKH PLSMAJ BNGMIN ENGMIN



1090012 1610372574 003547 AMIRUL SHAIKH ASAN SHAIKH BNGMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1090193 1611522523 003548 AMIT SADHUKHAN ASHOKE SADHUKHAN HISMAJ BNGMIN PHIMIN
1090013 1610032575 003549 AMRITA SARKAR JAGADISH SARKAR BNGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1090243 161305254 003550 ANIK MANDAL SELIM MANDAL PEDMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1090172 161091254 003551 ANUVAB GHOSH SUBHAS GHOSH ENGMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN
1090173 161091255 003552 ARIYAN RAHAMAN ATIKUR RAHAMAN ENGMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN
1090174 1610882518 003553 ARMAN ALI SHAIKH ASMAT ALI SHAIKH ENGMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1090175 161087256 003554 ARMAN MONDAL AJIT MONDAL ENGMAJ BNGMIN PHIMIN
1090018 1610262576 003555 ASHIF SHAIKH ABDUS SAMAD BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1090019 1610262577 003556 ASHIK SEKH AYUB SEKH BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1090020 1610032578 003557 ASMAN ALI MALLICK AKHER ALI MALLICK BNGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1090022 1610262579 003558 ASRAR MONDAL ALIKADAR MONDAL BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1090194 1611532524 003559 AVIJIT BISWAS BADAR BISWAS HISMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1090023 1610082580 003560 AZIZ SK ASHADUL SK BNGMAJ ENGMIN PLSMIN
1090195 1611562525 003561 BADSHA MONDAL RABIUL MONDAL HISMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN
1090268 1612432536 003562 BAPI MONDAL JAMSED ALI MONDAL PLSMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1090269 1612432537 003563 BAPON MONDAL MAHAT ALI MONDAL PLSMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1090270 1612572568 003564 BAPPA MONDAL JODAN MONDAL PLSMAJ EDCMIN BNGMIN
1090198 1611522526 003565 DEBASIS GHOSH NARAD GHOSH HISMAJ BNGMIN PHIMIN
1090199 1611562527 003566 DIPANKAR MONDAL KHOKAN MONDAL HISMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN
1090123 1610662534 003567 EBADUL SHAIKH CHHOMED SEKH EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1090244 161303255 003568 EYARUL HOQUE MONDAL MIJARUL HOQUE MONDAL PEDMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1090030 1610262581 003569 FAJLUR RAHAMAN SEKH HAYABARI SEKH BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1090271 1612372569 003570 FARHAN MONDAL KERAMAT ALI MONDAL PLSMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN
1090200 1611532528 003571 GIASUDDIN BISWAS HASIMUDDIN BISWAS HISMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1090201 1611532529 003572 HABIB SHAIKH ABDUL HAMID SHAIKH HISMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1090203 1611532530 003573 HABIBUL MOLLA SAMCHAR MOLLA HISMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1090125 1610482535 003574 HAFIJUL MONDAL HALIM MONDAL EDCMAJ ENGMIN PLSMIN
1090177 161088257 003575 HAMID SEKH BILLAL SEKH ENGMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1090273 1612522538 003576 HASAN SHAIKH DOYAJEL SHAIKH PLSMAJ BNGMIN PHIMIN
1090033 1610372582 003577 HASHAN ALI HALSANA ASIR ALI HALSANA BNGMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1090034 1610372583 003578 IBRAHIM PIYADA RAFIKUL PIYADA BNGMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1090274 1612522539 003579 IKBAL MONDAL HURMUJ MONDAL PLSMAJ BNGMIN PHIMIN
1090126 1610662536 003580 IMRAN MOLLA ISRAFIL MOLLA EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1090275 1612222540 003581 IMRAN SK CHHATTAR SHAIKH PLSMAJ HISMIN PHIMIN
1090035 1610262584 003582 INJAMUL BISWAS AKTAR BISWAS BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1090178 161088258 003583 INJAMUL HALSONA AKRAMUL HALSONA ENGMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN



1090127 1610662549 003584 IRFAN MONDAL MONIRUL MONDAL EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1090036 1610032585 003585 IZARUL SK FULCHHURAT SK BNGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1090245 161303256 003586 JAHANGEER MOLLA SAIFUL MOLLA PEDMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1090206 1611532531 003587 JAHID MOLLA SAHIDUL MOLLA HISMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1090038 1610262586 003588 JAHID SHAIKH SONA SHAIKH BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1090039 1610262587 003589 JAHIDUL BISWAS IUNUS BISWAS BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1090276 1612432541 003590 JAYED SARDAR KASEM SARDAR PLSMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1090041 1610032588 003591 JEWEL RANA SHAIKH NAZRUL ISLAM SHAIKH BNGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1090179 161091259 003592 JUYEL RANA MONDAL JIHAD MONDAL ENGMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN
1090128 1610432537 003593 JUYEL RANA SHAIKH BILLAL SHAIKH EDCMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1090281 1612432542 003594 MAHABUB MONDAL SONARUDDIN MONDAL PLSMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1090130 1610432538 003595 MAHAMMAD MALLICK MIRKASHEM MALLICK EDCMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1090131 1610792539 003596 MAMUN SHAIKH JALAL UDDIN SHAIKH EDCMAJ BNGMIN GEOMIN
1090283 1612372543 003597 MANICK HALDER ASHIM HALDER PLSMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN
1090285 1612522544 003598 MARUF ALI SHAIKH YEASIN SHAIKH PLSMAJ BNGMIN PHIMIN
1090286 1612522545 003599 MASUD MOLLA MUSTAKIM MOLLA PLSMAJ BNGMIN PHIMIN
1090238 161202254 003600 MASUD SHAIKH SUKURALI SHAIKH PHIMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN
1090287 1612522546 003601 MASUD SHAIKH KADER SHAIKH PLSMAJ BNGMIN PHIMIN
1090288 1612372547 003602 MASUM SARDAR AJGAR SARDAR PLSMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN
1090289 1612522548 003603 MD ASHIK MONDAL NURULAMIN MONDAL PLSMAJ BNGMIN PHIMIN
1090247 161305257 003604 MD ASIF BISWAS ABDUR ROUF BISWAS PEDMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1090049 1610262589 003605 MD SARFARAZ MOLLA ALFAZUDDIN MOLLA BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1090050 1610262590 003606 MECHHER ALI MONDAL ABDULHAI MONDAL BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1090132 1610662540 003607 MEHEDI HASAN MONDAL MITHUN MONDAL EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1090052 1610022591 003608 MEHERUL ISLAM SHAIKH HAJIKUL  SHAIKH BNGMAJ HISMIN PHIMIN
1090291 1612432549 003609 MOJIBUL RAHAMAN SEKH MATIUR RAHAMAN SEKH PLSMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1090210 1611562532 003610 MOSTAKIM MONDAL ABDUL HAMID MONDAL HISMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN
1090057 1610342592 003611 MUSTAKIM SHAIKH NURSALIM SHAIKH BNGMAJ EDCMIN PHIMIN
1090329 1613922533 003612 MUSTAKIN MONDAL ASIM MONDAL HISMAJ GEOMIN PEDMIN
1090134 1610662550 003613 NAZRUL ALI MONDAL ASAN ALI MONDAL EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1090292 1612432550 003614 NIYAMAT SEKH AKBAT SEKH PLSMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1090137 1610772541 003615 PARTHA GHOSH NIDHAN GHOSH EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1090181 1610912511 003616 PIYARUL SHAIKH AJAD SHAIKH ENGMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN
1090061 1610262593 003617 PRITAM BISWAS BIDYUT BISWAS BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1090138 1610742542 003618 PRIYANSHU DAS SANAT KUMAR DAS EDCMAJ BNGMIN PHIMIN
1090063 1610262594 003619 RABIRUL SEKH CHURAT ALI SEKH BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1090296 1612432551 003620 RAHIT MONDAL KUDDUS ALI MONDAL PLSMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN



1090064 1610262595 003621 RAHUL MONDAL SEKENDAR MODNAL; BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1090297 1612232552 003622 RAHUL SHAIKH ABDUR RAHAMAN SHAIKH PLSMAJ HISMIN BNGMIN
1090248 161303258 003623 RAJ ALI MAHATPURE ABBAS ALI MAHATPURE PEDMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1090065 1610372596 003624 RAJ SHAKE HOSSAIN ALI SHAKE BNGMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1090249 161304259 003625 RAJESH PRAMANICK BHAKTGA PRAMANICK PEDMAJ BNGMIN PHIMIN
1090190 161134252 003626 RAJIB MALAKAR MANOBANDRO MALAKAR GEOMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN
1090298 1612432553 003627 RAJJAKUL BISWAS ABDUL MOMIN BISWAS PLSMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1090213 1611532534 003628 RAKESH DAS AMAL CHANDRA DAS HISMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1090214 1611532535 003629 RAMIJ BISWAS ALTAB BISWAS HISMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1090182 1610882512 003630 RAMIJ KHAN MAHIM UDDIN KHAN ENGMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1090140 1610662543 003631 RAMIJ MONDAL RASID ALI MONDAL EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1090215 1611762536 003632 RANY GHOSH UDAY GHOSH HISMAJ EDCMIN BNGMIN
1090216 1611532537 003633 RASIDUL KHAN SARIFUDDIN KHAN HISMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1090217 1611532538 003634 RASIKUL MALLICK ALIBUDDIN MALLICK HISMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1090250 1613192510 003635 RASSEL BISWAS SAHIDUL ISLAM BISWAS PEDMAJ PHIMIN PLSMIN
1090251 1613032511 003636 RAYHAN MONDAL ISRAFIL MONDAL PEDMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1090067 1610342597 003637 RICK MODAK ARIJIT MODAK BNGMAJ EDCMIN PHIMIN
1090068 1610042598 003638 RICKY ISLAM SEKH SARIFUL ISLAM SEKH BNGMAJ HISMIN GEOMIN
1090252 1613052512 003639 RIPON MONDAL MAJIBAR RAHAMAN MONDAL PEDMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1090302 1612522554 003640 RIYAZ SARDAR ABDUL ALIM SARDAR PLSMAJ BNGMIN PHIMIN
1090072 1610032599 003641 ROCKY GHOSH BIJOY GHOSH BNGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1090073 16101125100 003642 ROCKY SHAIKH HAFIJUL SHAIKH BNGMAJ ENGMIN EDCMIN
1090219 1611532539 003643 ROHIM SHAIKH ARSAD SHAIKH HISMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1090143 1610662544 003644 ROHIT MONDAL MANNAN MONDAL EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1090183 1610832513 003645 ROKIB MONDAL SANDIP MONDAL ENGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1090304 1612432555 003646 RONI SEKH ANTAJ SEKH PLSMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1090074 16102625101 003647 RUBEL MONDAL BABLU MONDAL BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1090075 16100325102 003648 RUHUL AMIN MONDAL SAHID MONDAL BNGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1090079 16102625103 003649 RUPAM ADHIKARI SANJIT ADHIKARI BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1090080 16102625104 003650 SABUR ALI BISWAS SUKUR ALI BISWAS BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1090081 16103725105 003651 SAHAJUL SEKH RAFIKUL SEKH BNGMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1090309 1612432556 003652 SAHIDUL BISWAS MAHASHIN BISWAS PLSMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1090083 16100225106 003653 SAHIL MOLLAH ABDUR RAHIM MOLLAH BNGMAJ HISMIN PHIMIN
1090084 16100325107 003654 SAHIN BISWAS RAIHAN BISWAS BNGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1090085 16102625108 003655 SAHIN SHAIKH KHORSEED ALI SHAIKH BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1090149 1610662545 003656 SAHIN SHAIKH ASHADUL SHAIKH EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1090310 1612522557 003657 SAHIN SHAIKH HABIBUR RAHAMAN SHAIKH PLSMAJ BNGMIN PHIMIN



1090086 16102625109 003658 SAHIR HALSANA MOSTAFA HALSANA BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1090225 1611532540 003659 SAJIT AHAMED BISWAS SURAT ALI BISWAS HISMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1090226 1611562541 003660 SAJIT SEKH ABDUL RAHAMAN SEKH HISMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN
1090087 16100225110 003661 SAKIBUL ISLAM SHAIKH SHAFIUL ISLAM SHAIKH BNGMAJ HISMIN PHIMIN
1090239 161202255 003662 SAKIL AHAMMED SARDAR ABDUL OHAB SARDAR PHIMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN
1090311 1612522558 003663 SALAM SHAIKH RAHUL SHAIKH PLSMAJ BNGMIN PHIMIN
1090312 1612372559 003664 SALMAN BISWAS SAHIDUL BISWAS PLSMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN
1090313 1612432570 003665 SALMAN SHAIKH MUSTAKIM SHAIKH PLSMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1090185 1610882514 003666 SAMIM MISTRI ABDUL KUDDUS MISTRI ENGMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1090227 1611532542 003667 SAMIM MONDAL MOMIDUL MONDAL HISMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1090314 1612372571 003668 SAMIM MONDAL KALIMUDDIN MONDAL PLSMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN
1090151 1610662546 003669 SAMIRUL SHAIKH SAFIK SHAIKH EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1090186 1610882515 003670 SANIYAT MOLLAH BAJLU MOLLAH ENGMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1090315 1612432560 003671 SANJU BISWAS TAPAS BISWAS PLSMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1090093 16101125111 003672 SARIFUR RAHAMAN SEKH ANOWAR SEKH BNGMAJ ENGMIN EDCMIN
1090095 16103725112 003673 SAROYAR HOSSAIN NAODA MUJAFFAR NAODA BNGMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1090255 1613052513 003674 SAYAN SEKH JAHANDAR SEKH PEDMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1090097 16103725113 003675 SAYEM SHAIKH CHOBAN ALI SHAIKH BNGMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1090318 1612522561 003676 SOHEL SEKH ANU SEKH PLSMAJ BNGMIN PHIMIN
1090102 16102625114 003677 SOHEL SHAIKH SURABUDDIN SHAIKH BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1090257 1613052514 003678 SOMNATH GHOSH JAGANNATH GHOSH PEDMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1090321 1612522562 003679 SORIFUL MONDAL SAFIK MONDAL PLSMAJ BNGMIN PHIMIN
1090231 1611562543 003680 SOUBHIK SANTRA SANKAR SANTRA HISMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN
1090232 1611522544 003681 SOURABH BISWAS MAHITOSH BISWAS HISMAJ BNGMIN PHIMIN
1090110 16103725115 003682 SUDIP RANA KHAN MEHEBUB RASHID KHAN BNGMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1090158 1610662547 003683 SUDIPTO BHAKTA SAMAR KUMAR BHAKTA EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1090322 1612432563 003684 SUJAN MONDAL KAMAL MONDAL PLSMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1090323 1612432564 003685 SUMAN GHOSH DEBASISH GHOSH PLSMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1090112 16103725116 003686 SUMAN SHAIKH SATTAR SHAIKH BNGMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
1090115 16102625117 003687 SUNEYAT RAHAMAN MISTRI SONARUDDIN MISTRI BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN
1090188 1610872519 003688 SURAJ MONDAL ABDUL MONDAL ENGMAJ BNGMIN PHIMIN
1090160 1610432548 003689 SUROJ SHAIKH RABIOL SHAIKH EDCMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
1090235 1611532545 003690 TAHIDUL SEKH MANIRUL SEKH HISMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1090189 1610882516 003691 TAOUKIR FAKI KHALEK FAKI ENGMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
1090324 1612432565 003692 TARIF AZIZ BISWAS BABLU BISWAS PLSMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
1090236 1611562546 003693 TOUHID AHAMED SHAIKH MOBARAK HOSSAIN SHAIKH HISMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN
1090328 1612522566 003694 ZANNATUL MONDAL AMJAD HOSSAIN MONDAL PLSMAJ BNGMIN PHIMIN


